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Forms in Resonance Il
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Palimpsest of Space

Untitled

Untitled
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Han-Shan
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Brillo Box
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Brillo Box
TRy s
Brillo Box
TRy IR
Brillo Box
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Brillo Box

BSURBE

Tea bowl, pattern of crane

T

Tea bowl
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Water container

TEREY

Ornaments, Hotei shape

Erm

Confectionery plate
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Tea bowl

2011

1976

1975

1964

1968
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1990

1990
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Late Edo Period
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Late Edo Period
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Late Edo Period
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Late Edo Period
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Late Edo Period
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Late Edo Period

"R

granite
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brass

R, 8

brass and lead
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iron
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silkscreen ink on wood
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silkscreen ink on wood
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silkscreen ink on wood
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silkscreen ink on wood
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silkscreen ink on wood
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Pottery, Inkyuzan
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Pottery, Inkyuzan
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Pottery, Inkyuzan
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Pottery, Inkyuzan
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Pottery, Inkyuzan
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Pottery, Inkyuzan

BEREAA FIEZHH50QR

I
U o Rps IB/BWEETET,
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FSIURNT AR

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

170.0 X 70.0 X 20.02 J&5 i I 37 o 1h i

90.0<90.0X76.0

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

FSIURNT AR

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

220.0 X 106.0 X 37.C J& BB 7 £ iR

43.2X43.2X35.6

43.2X43.2X35.6

43.2X43.2X35.6

43.2X43.2X35.6
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7.8X12.9

6.0X16.0

17.2X14.0

11.7X17.5X18.3

3.1X17.2

8.4X12.3

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

FSHRIRST AR

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

J BB ST A

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
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Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

JS IR ST SE AT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

JH IR ST SE AT

Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
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(FFavrzvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum
(KISHI Collections)
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Tottori Prefectural Museum
J BB ST (A B i
(FEavsvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum
(KISHI Collections)
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Tottori Prefectural Museum
(ISHITANI Collections)

FSHRUAST A R

(Favziay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum
(KISHI Collections)

S BURST BT
aRavrvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum
(ISHITANI Collections)
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KIYOMIZU Rokubei |

AR IR

KIYOMIZU Rokubei IV
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KIYOMIZU Rokubei IV
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KAWAI Kanjirou
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Tea bowl

RERA

Tea caddy, broad shoulder shape
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Tea bowl

WBEEAKE

Water container with shrimp

(g7

Bowl, helmet shape

KiE 8 BFOEZK

Water container, inscription Noki no Tamamizu

BFERETHE I

Salt plate, pattern of farmer's life

W HER

Teapot, pattern of rose

BRT TR

Incense burner, pattern of Chidori, celadon
BIER
Incense burner, dog shape

BWBLIUHRA

Tea caddy, pattern of irregularity spots

FRE AR

Vase, pattern of spots, celadon

RSk

Bowl, yellow porcelain

Bk B EmE

Bowl, pattern of revival bridge, underglaze blue

GINERIR(Z

Vase, cowpea bean red-glazed
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Late Edo Period

LF%H

Late Edo Period

TR %M

Late Edo Period

TR %M

Late Edo Period

TR %M

Late Edo Period

TR %M

Late Edo Period
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Meiji Period
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Meiji Period
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Meiji Period
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Meiji Period

b

Meiji Period

b

Meiji Period
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Rin

Meiji Period

Rin

192085

c. 1920

NI

Pottery, Inkyuzan

NI

Pottery, Inkyuzan

NI

Pottery, Inkyuzan

NI

Pottery, Inkyuzan

NI

Pottery, Inkyuzan
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Pottery, Kyoto

Wag% ZUER (10,%)

Pottery, Kyoto (10 pieces)

R

Pottery, Kyoto

B

Porcelain, Kyoto

B

Porcelain, Kyoto

B

Porcelain, Kyoto

B

Porcelain, Kyoto

RB# H

Porcelain, Kyoto

RB# H

Porcelain, Kyoto

RB# H

Porcelain, Kyoto

9.1X13.3

8.3X5.0

4.0X19.0

18.9X17.2

4.0X19.0

16.1X14.6
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11.0X15.5

8.0X9.4

4.2X6.8X3.8

6.5X6.2

28.5X13.7

10.0X17.0

9.2X15.0

18.7X9.1
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Tottori Prefectural Museum
(KIMINO Collections)

IR AT ) i
(BBparrvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum
(KIMINO Collections)

FSHRURST A R
(FHfavray)

Tottori Prefectural Museum
(KIMINO Collections)

FSHRURST A R
(Fifavriay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum

(KIMINO Collections)
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Tottori Prefectural Museum

F BB ST AT AR
aRavzvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)
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aRavzvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)
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aRavzvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)

F5 BB ST AT AR R
aRavzvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)

F B ST SEAIT R

BBz rvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)

F B ST SEAIT R

Bz rzyvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)

F B ST SEAIT R

BBz ryvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)

SR ST ST AR
CRBaLrvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)

S5 HURAT SRR R
(\ER=Lrvay)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ISHITANI Collections)

o R ST AT AR R
(HIIAS —ER=L7 v 3)

Tottori Prefectural Museum of
Art (ex. YAMAMOTO Reiichiro
Collections)



