

現代の彫刻—新しい表現を創造するアーティストたち01

近世・近代の陶芸



会場:コレクションギャラリー3 会期:令和7年12月16日(火)~令和8年2月11日(水)

No.	作家名/Artist Name	作品名/Title	制作年/Date	素材・技法/Material and Medium	サイズ/Size (cm)	所蔵
現代の彫刻—新しい表現を創造するアーティストたち01						

1	湯村 光 YUMURA Hikaru	響き合うかたちⅡ Forms in Resonance II	2011	御影石 granite	65.0×65.0×27.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
2	谷口 傑 TANIGUCHI Takashi	重空間 Palimpsest of Space	1976	真鍮 brass	170.0×70.0×20.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
3	福嶋 敬恭 FUKUSHIMA Noriyasu	Untitled Untitled	1975	真鍮・鉛 brass and lead	90.0×90.0×76.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
4	辻 晃堂 TUJI Shindo	寒山(Han-Shan) Han-Shan	1964	鉄 iron	220.0×106.0×37.0	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
5	アンディ・ウォーホル Andy WARHOL	ブリロ・ボックス Brillo Box	1968	板・シルクスクリーン silkscreen ink on wood	43.2×43.2×35.6	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
6	アンディ・ウォーホル Andy WARHOL	ブリロ・ボックス Brillo Box	1990	板・シルクスクリーン silkscreen ink on wood	43.2×43.2×35.6	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
7	アンディ・ウォーホル Andy WARHOL	ブリロ・ボックス Brillo Box	1990	板・シルクスクリーン silkscreen ink on wood	43.2×43.2×35.6	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
8	アンディ・ウォーホル Andy WARHOL	ブリロ・ボックス Brillo Box	1990	板・シルクスクリーン silkscreen ink on wood	43.2×43.2×35.6	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.
9	アンディ・ウォーホル Andy WARHOL	ブリロ・ボックス Brillo Box	1990	板・シルクスクリーン silkscreen ink on wood	43.2×43.2×35.6	鳥取県立美術館 Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art.

近世・近代の陶芸

1	杉本勘助 SUGIMOTO Kansuke	鶴文茶碗 Tea bowl, pattern of crane	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	7.8×12.9	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (岸コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (KISHI Collections)
2	杉本勘助 SUGIMOTO Kansuke	平茶碗 Tea bowl	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	6.0×16.0	鳥取県立博物館蔵 Tottori Prefectural Museum
3	杉本勘助 SUGIMOTO Kansuke	水指 Water container	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	17.2×14.0	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (岸コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (KISHI Collections)
4	芦澤 五兵衛 ASHIZAWA Gohei	布袋置物 Ornaments, Hotei shape	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	11.7×17.5×18.3	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (ISHITANI Collections)
5	芦澤 五兵衛 ASHIZAWA Gohei	菓子皿 Confectionery plate	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	3.1×17.2	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (岸コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (KISHI Collections)
6	芦澤 五兵衛 ASHIZAWA Gohei	茶碗 Tea bowl	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	8.4×12.3	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (ISHITANI Collections)

No.	作家名/Artist Name	作品名/Title	制作年/Date	素材・技法/Material and Medium	サイズ/Size (cm)	所蔵
7	芦澤 五兵衛 ASHIZAWA Gohei	茶碗 Tea bowl	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	9.1×13.3	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (君野コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (KIMINO Collections)
8	不詳 Unknown	肩衝茶入 Tea caddy, broad shoulder shape	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	8.3×5.0	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (君野コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (KIMINO Collections)
9	不詳 Unknown	茶碗 Tea bowl	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	4.0×19.0	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (君野コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (KIMINO Collections)
10	不詳 Unknown	海老耳水指 Water container with shrimp	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	18.9×17.2	鳥取県立博物館蔵 (君野コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum (KIMINO Collections)
11	不詳 Unknown	陣笠形鉢 Bowl, helmet shape	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 因久山 Pottery, Inkyuzan	4.0×19.0	鳥取県立博物館蔵 Tottori Prefectural Museum
12	清水六兵衛・初代 KIYOMIZU Rokubei I	水指 銘 軒の玉水 Water container, inscription Noki no Tamamizu	江戸後期 Late Edo Period	陶器 京都 Pottery, Kyoto	16.1×14.6	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
13	清水六兵衛・四代 KIYOMIZU Rokubei IV	農家風俗画手塩皿 Salt plate, pattern of farmer's life	明治期 Meiji Period	陶器 京都(10点) Pottery, Kyoto (10 pieces)	各2.9×12.2	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
14	清水六兵衛・四代 KIYOMIZU Rokubei IV	薔薇画瓶 Teapot, pattern of rose	明治期 Meiji Period	陶器 京都 Pottery, Kyoto	11.0×15.5	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
15	諏訪蘇山・初代 SUWA Sozan I	青磁千鳥香炉 Incense burner, pattern of Chidori, celadon	明治期 Meiji Period	磁器 京都 Porcelain, Kyoto	8.0×9.4	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
16	諏訪蘇山・初代 SUWA Sozan I	戌型香合 Incense burner, dog shape	明治期 Meiji Period	磁器 京都 Porcelain, Kyoto	4.2×6.8×3.8	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
17	諏訪蘇山・初代 SUWA Sozan I	鶴斑文茶入 Tea caddy, pattern of irregularity spots	明治期 Meiji Period	磁器 京都 Porcelain, Kyoto	6.5×6.2	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
18	諏訪蘇山・初代 SUWA Sozan I	飛青磁花瓶 Vase, pattern of spots, celadon	明治期 Meiji Period	磁器 京都 Porcelain, Kyoto	28.5×13.7	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
19	三浦竹泉・初代 MIURA Chikusen I	黄磁鉢 Bowl, yellow porcelain	明治期 Meiji Period	磁器 京都 Porcelain, Kyoto	10.0×17.0	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
20	三浦竹泉・初代 MIURA Chikusen I	模古青華橋画鉢 Bowl, pattern of revival bridge, underglaze blue	明治期 Meiji Period	磁器 京都 Porcelain, Kyoto	9.2×15.0	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (石谷コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ISHITANI Collections)
21	河井寛次郎 KAWAI Kanjirou	豇豆紅花瓶 Vase, cowpea bean red-glazed	1920頃 c. 1920	磁器 京都 Porcelain, Kyoto	18.7×9.1	鳥取県立美術館蔵 (旧山本令一郎コレクション) Tottori Prefectural Museum of Art (ex. YAMAMOTO Reiichiro Collections)